for sale to others without restriction and free and clear of any obligation 
hereunder or otherwise of Seller to Buyer and free of any rights of 
Buyer . 

5. Purchase Price: 

6. Payment Terms: 

7. Escrow Agent: 

The purchase price in respect of the Aircraft shall be USS19,500,000, 
(Nineteen Million Five Hundred Thousand United States Dollars) 
exclusive of applicable taxes (the "Purchase Price"). 

The Buyer shall pay the balance of the Purchase Price to Seller 
concurrently with the Delivery of the Aircraft by Seller to Buyer. All 
benefit, risk of loss and ownership in and to the Aircraft shall pass to the